Access Doors
A
ccess D
oors
Effective May 2009
Ductware®
A Division of
RMD Industries Pty Ltd

DUCTWORK IN DESIRED
LOCATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Samples:  DRI161236GA;  WRI161236GA)
DUCTMATE Access Doors
Door Type Insulation * Door Size Duct Diameter
(for round duct only)
High Temp Door
Class ** Alloy
D = Rect. or
Hi-Temp Rect.
DR = Round or
Hi-Temp Round
DC = Clean
Out
DO =
Observation
DC = Circular
I = Insulated
U = Uninsulated
Rectangular Doors
84 = 8” x 4” (oval shaped)
106  = 10” x   6”
128  = 12” x   8”
1814 = 18” x 14”
2418 = 24” x 18” (oval shaped) ***
 6 =   5” -  6”
 9 =   7” -  9”
11 = 10” - 11”
14 = 12” - 14”
16 = 15” - 16”
18 = 17” - 18”
20 = 19” - 20”
22 = 21” - 22”
24 = 23” - 24”
28 = 25” - 28”
32 = 29” - 32”
36 = 33” - 36”
40 = 37” - 40”
44 = 41” - 44”
48 = 45” - 48”
52 = 49” - 52”
56 = 53” - 56”
62 = 57” - 62”
F1 - 1000o  F
F2 - 2300o  F
GA = GALVANIZED
GN = GALVANNEALED
AZ = ALUMINIZED
S4 = 304 STAINLESS
S6 = 316 STAINLESS
BI = BLACK IRON
PVC=PVC Coated
Available in 24” x 18”
un-insulated models
only.
Round Doors
84 = 8” x 4”
128 = 12” x 8”
1612 = 16” x 12”
2418 = 24” x 18”
(Fits Duct Dia.)
5” - 14”
10” - 20”
17” - 60”
29” - 60”
W.D.C.I. Access Doors (all are oval shaped)
Door Type Insulation * Door Size Duct Diameter
(for round duct only)
High Temp Door
Class ** Alloy*
W = Flat
WR = Round

•  All cams are manufactured from 16 gauge galvanized steel and secured to the door with a rivet.
•  All latches are manufactured from 20 gauge galvanized steel and securely fastened to the frame.
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:  FD1C10GA
Door Type Frame Type Closure Sizes:** Alloy
FD = Framed Door 1 = 1” Duct Board
15 = 1 1/2” Duct
Board
P = Press-On Frame
C = Cam Latch
H = Hinge
6 = 6” x 6”
8 = 8” x 8”
10 = 10” x 10”
12 = 12” x 12”
14 = 14” x 14”
16 = 16” x 16”
18 = 18” x 18”
20 = 20” x 20”
24 = 24” x 24”
GA = Galvanized
GN = Galvanneal
AL = Aluminum
AZ = Aluminized
S4 = 304 Stainless
S16 = 316 Stainless
	 ** Note:  Sizes Larger Than 14”:  Hinged:  Two Cams Are Attached Opposite The Hinge  --  Cam Latch:  Four Cams Are Attached
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Door Sz. 6” 8” 10” 12” 14” 16” 18” 20” 24”
No. / Carton 20 20 10 10 10 5 5 5 5
Lbs / Carton 31 45 30 39 50 30 38 45 60
*1” or 1/2” *
Doors for Duct BoardDoors For Metal Ductwall
* Doors can be manufactured
with dovetailed flange
in extended widths to
accommodate 1” or 1 1/2” thick
Duct Board.
Square Framed Access Doors
Access Doors
Tabbed:
Press-On:
12
Effective May 2009
®
© COPYRIGHT 2009 DUCTWARE		    SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ductware®
A Division of
RMD Industries Pty Ltd
ABN 31 004 313 937
ductware.com.au
UL Rated Grease Duct Door
•  UL 1978 Listed
•  I.C.C. tested and approved as a complete system when used with
    Unifrax™ and Thermal Ceramics™ wrap systems
•  Easy to install Sandwich design dramatically reduces installation time